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24 | 2019-02-01 A+ i ki v s 11 A Ay A 107 TORR SR E 3 4,000.00| 19,363,823.36
25 | 2019-02-01 | fof Ly LA B A 17 TR | R S 4,000.00| 19,359,823.36
26 | 2019-02-01 [{F iy th VAT 4 2201 94E B ] LR 3,000.00| 19,356,823.36
27 | 2019-02-01 | M348 201846 Wy B3l 41tk 1 1 fii| T L 2,000.00| 19,354,823.36
28 | 2019-02-01 [{F¥5itHE20184E Ph3l 41 7 A =E | T i 2,000.00| 19,352,823.36
29 | 2019-02-01 |f % H#20184E1 H—12 F 44N Tl th 9,600.00| 19,343,223.36
30 | 2019-02-01 |{% 4 4E20184E1 H—12 A 4idr 4t AT LHh 9,600.00( 19,333,623.36
31 | 2019-02-01 |{oh i il wlrith VORI S |- 77y TR i 22 S 53,141.00| 19,280,482.36
32 | 2019-02-01 [fehriilyilidth L HAFURINE |0 Ty TR LR 25,366.90| 19,255,115.46
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33 | 2019-02-01 h%\[ﬂ/ﬁj\mﬂ RS =37 | e 7,315.00| 19,247,800.46
34 | 2019-02-01 H{%R@;ﬂ?ﬁu&z‘rm S| LG 2,600.00| 19,245,200.46
35 | 2019-02-01 |fi4 GATERALR ¥ | A Lh 4,350.00| 19,240,850.46
36 | 2019-02-02 |{FTHIRMEAD A 1R HFIBE & # IR 46 | T L4 5,000.00| 19,235,850.46
37 | 2019-02-02 |{miyCHidfe ) . 0/E N201 943  vhili 75 1,200.00| 19,234,650.46
38 | 2019-02-02 [{FUEZFMBkIE N GIZE 201 84ERL| ¥R 4,000.00( 19,230,650.46
39 | 2019-02-02 |{fririLimivits DA E b 4 07 TS| E 4,240.00| 19,226,410.46
40 | 2019-02-02 |{faylif FEEAXHE 11 BIL1 LR 75 ST kg | T L4 3,500.00| 19,222,910.46
41 | 2019-02-02 ({8 A DAL I SR SERE T AR 3,500.00| 19,219,410.46
42 | 2019-02-14 |fIHE R &EL T A AR T LR 5,000.00( 19,214,410.46
43 | 2019-02-14 |{HE4 LFS5s S0 20 5 TR 2400 Je | 21 3¢ 1,300.00| 19,213,110.46
44 | 2019-02-14 [{FTHX TAEA A BERA X 20 194 5| T 3L 4R 1,750.00 19,211,360.46
45 | 2019-02-14 AR TAEN 20194 “FF45" {5 Hjlite 1,860.00| 19,209,500.46
46 | 2019-02-14 SRR 20194 “FF457 [faylLth 3,600.00| 19,205,900.46
w47 | 2019-02-15 |fFHEX TAEA 51201942 A 4 T.% A dlih 59,503.39| 19,146,397.07
48 | 2019-02-15 [{FBEFREIE N LIRZ 512019482 H{THLHh 3,347.67| 19,143,049.40
49 2019-02-18 | 7 [E A 0 35 45 i 4t (X L5 B gk | T L0 10,000.00{ 19,133,049.40
50 | 2019-02-18 |{F)" A E @AM G557 X 15 = & | fT LR 10,000.00| 19,123,049.40
51 | 2019-02-18 {4 [E Rl T 3 55 FT L X 55 S4B Tl ih 10,000.00| 19,113,049.40
52 | 2019-02-18 |/ A E AT G & T i X L ool ih 10,000.00| 19,103,049.40
53 | 2019-02-18 |4 el LT 176 X 32 A e i 5 47 A QB AR| T B 1,300.00| 19,101,749.40
54 | 2019-02-18 [fFBRfhuk. BRI R ALK Iy o5 f | G2 [E 30 1,600.00| 19,100,149.40
55 | 2019-02-19 |[{Fayk L SGARNCASI R AR 1K 201 9| Tl Af 18,100.00( 19,082,049.40
56 | 2019-02-21 [frp il miTie HEISCRE T I TIAT A A | LG 4,387.50( 19,077,661.90
57 | 2019-02-21 |{FHERZAIBERIGERA B 16 421 8| ML Ah 7,450.00| 19,070,211.90
[ “58 | 2019-02-21 [fH#EIK # 45 NI F 4R AN1201948] (L 153,730.75| 18,916,481.15
59 | 2019-02-25 |AFA< T HRAT AL AT S ST T4 9 Tl i 70.00{ 18,916,411.15
60 | 2019-02-25 |{HRFIMAT A AT IRITAUR T 08| Tl th 50.00 18,916,361.15
61 | 2019-02-25 |fHAIEUEACACSI R K Ei a3 Tl 2,200.00| 18,914,161.15
62 | 2019-02-25 |fFrh LTl = Z 4 A AR AR £ 4G | B S b 18,300.00| 18,895,861.15
63 | 2019-02-25 |fF 5 EFASEIEARAHIR A8 I MAE b4 KT Lafs 5,400.00| 18,890,461.15
64 | 2019-02-26 |fFHEWE LS. W5, k| ELG 1,763.34| 18,888,697.81
65 | 2019-02-26 [fFriliffilufnip 24 422019461 J] Gy f far oL ety 1,041.96| 18,887,655.85
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66 2019-02-26 |7 UPHELE H20194E A HEH Y TR 9,562.36| 18,878,093.49
67 2019-02-26 |fF it o /Mt R EER N 2019461 AT ElLth 4,079.68| 18,874,013.81
68 2019-02-27 [P itk ERAT HAE. MUTIE 208.94| 18,873,804.87
I 69 2019-02-27 {4 i fit/k B 2 &) )\ KBk, [fArs 154.44| 18,873,650.43
! 70 2019-02-27 |fF i fitKk g bR A = BER AR T[T 844 271.50| 18,873,378.93
71 2010-02-27 |[fFrh it ftAKE IR A" 2 N GEsih etk 77.22| 18,873,301.71
72 2019-02-27 | uivdb 77 FL & R K TAEA BT8R 18,697.25| 18,854,604.46
73 2019-02-27 |frhilitli (He 7 Bi4s R A [EEL ) He[arEta 70,332.67| 18,784,271.79
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WAL LTS k“\ﬁxﬁ}‘“{’ﬁféﬁ*&’ + 2019428 i g
‘” ) e ’ib} Bitd i B A 25

—., ZERA \(;2{ 600,020. 1,191,073.00|—. Z# %1l 70,604.17|  212,995.14

AL 80| 1,191,073.09 iR R A 271.50 10,705.90

] R4 387,383.15 767,238.39 B4 70,332.67 200,489.24

GEHs 75,808.85 151,617.70 b2 A 1,800.00

B ki 4 10,011.67 20,023.74 45 %% P 1,800.00

2 H i 4 126,817.13 252,193.26| . EPH N 347,443.91 558,108.39

v RAEK LR JAbE B R e A 160,379.06 299,904.12

=. #RlGE RS YN E ) 102,012.37 179,765.74

9. b B iR e BN I7% T 58,366.69 81,938.38

H M UNARIS ] 23,800.00

AR X LN B BT I 14,400.00

L. FWRIBBA 6,510.00 589,320.00 AN 6,207.50 48,700.82

B N E B b ) 200.00 700.00 KB 1,250.90 2,515.19

(IR 6,310.00 588,620.00 5465 78,507.90 82,007.90

™~ B 3= £  2 F 6,834.00 6,834.00

BT AN 35,500.00 36,100.00

ST 4,400.00

TR BT IR 1,763.34 3,531.69

HLEh =5 2% 170.00 535.00

1Al 3 56,831.21 73,579.67

T SAH A LR R 12,330.61 24,921.32

i) 4,500.60 8,658.35

AN 40,000.00 40,000.00

v AL 21,662.36 47,450.79

A S Ly 3,000.00 3,000.00

= Sl 18,662.36 44,450.79

< HE B 18,662.36 34,590.79

oAtk 9,860.00

PO, A2 237,838.09 641,039.19

AR ) 2,343.00 4,686.00

VR e e 10y 1,080.00

il e R 350.00 350.00

7 32,500.00 47,475.00
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BT 5{3% \ 23 X &A% Bk
7 ] R B 84,600.00
LRARE 2,731.66 38,320.66
A FL Wit 6,240.00 111,455.85
r BE Rt O 153,730.75 307,873.85
Bl 500.00 1,700.00
bk 1] 4 4,000.00 4,000.00
bE1] 200.00 300.00
JCAb AR A 2 32 Y 35,242.68 39,188.83
EAELY 10,200.00 10,200.00
BT 9 A 23,279.68 27,225.83
NER () 1,763.00 1,763.00
Fv SrliA P
75~ T2 980.00 11,830.00
L 980.00 11,830.00
~ RAHE65 < i 4,950.00
W A EAT B 2,400.00
MBI 3,500.00
HEAEROEIT ENFLL § 980.00 980.00
BT 606,530.80| 1,780,393.09 LA 397,569.79 861,504.20
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